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PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT:—

£

a.
d.

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—
Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896....
25,000
0

0

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900....
91,900
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1900
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

..

..

..........
55,400
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1901....
104,500

0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1901
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

..

..

..

..

..•

....
1,800
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1902

....
157,400

0

0

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1902
(Finance
Aot,

1915,

Section
106)

............

..

211,100
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1903

....
510,165
0

0

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1903
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

30,850
0

0

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1904....
565,500
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905....
53,500

.
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

............

..

500,500
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works

and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1906

....
810,900
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1906
(Finance
Aot,

1915.

Section
106)

..

............
29,100
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907....
511,550
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907
(Finance
Act,

1915.

Section
106)

..

..

..

..

....
...

120,800
0

0

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1908......
50,000
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1910......
j

190,030
13
11

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911......
99,000
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912....
..

186,500
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement

Aot,
1912

(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

........

....

..

19,500
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914......
2,450,000
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1921......
823,050
0

0

Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910
..

........
449,000
0

0

Appropriation
Act,

1912
(Irrigation
and
Water-supply)....

..

15,000
0

0

Appropriation
Act,

1917
(Seotion
22,

Cold-storage
Advances)

..

..

20,000
0

0

Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
33,

Waimarino
Bush-fire
Relief)

..

75,000
0

0

Coal-mines
Act,

1908
..............

150,000
0

0

Coal-mines
Aot,

1908
(Appropriation

Act,
1912)

........
25,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Act,

1915,
and
Amendment
Act,

1916
(Section
7)
j

100,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Aot,

1915,
and

Finance
Act,

1917
(Section
82)

360,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)..

..

2,080,400
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1920

..

..■ ..

1,855,050
0

0

District
Railways
Purchasing
Act

1885
Extension
and
Amendment
Act,

1886

40,000
0

0

Education
Purposes

Loans
Act,

1919..........
440,200
0

0

Electric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919........
..

272,250
0

0

Finance
Act,

1909

..............
46,901
0

0

Finance
Aot,

1915
(Section

105)

........
..

896,385
0

0

Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
35,
War

Expenses)........
11,798,153

18
11

Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
49,

Publio
Works)......

..

850,000
0

0

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

175,000
0

0

61,600
0

0

450,800
0

0

16,000
0

0

177,100
0

0

979
8

1

59,900
0

0

521,000
0

0

195,000
0

0

75,000
0

0
j

210,000
0

0

777,600
0

0

37,500
0

0

230,200
0

0

550,000
0

0

24,288
3

2

100,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

200,000
0

0

91.900
0

0

600
0

0

54,800
0

0

61,600
0

0

104,500
0

0

1,800
0

0

157,400
0

0

211,100
0

0

427,000
0

0

533,965
0

0

200
0

0

30,650
0

0

565,500
0

0

69,500
0

0

500,500
0

0

179,100
0

0

808,900
0

0

1,000
0

0

2S,100
0

0

1,000
0

0

510,550
0

C

120,800
0

0

50,000
0

0

3,011
18
1

187,998
3
11

99,000
0

0

186,500
0

0

19,500
0

0

59,900
0

0

2,450,000
0

0

25,900
0

0

1,318,150
0

0

195,000
0

0

449,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

140,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

190,000
0

0

380,000
0

0

2,858,000
0

0

26,400
0

0

1,866,150
0

0

40,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

640,400
0

0

272,250
0

0

40.901
0

0

15,165
0

0

'

1,431,220
0

0

1,399,241
16
4

10,423,200
5

9

50,000
0

0

;

900.000
0

0

£

s.
d.

*

" '"

.

_

Carried
forward

........
..

27,071,385
12
10

3,661,967
11
3

3,335,618
14
5

;

27,397,734
9

8

I

3,335,618
14
5

;

27,397,734
9

8

I
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