PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1923-1924.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS.

	BALANCES ON 31ST	31sт Мавсн, 1923.	Transactions, 1923-1924.	, 1923–1924.	Balances on 31st March, 1924.	Мавсн, 1924.
	Dr.	Çr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNT:	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	— ક. વ.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1896	25,000 0 0	:	175,000 0 0	:	0	•
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1900 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act. 1900 (Finance Act. 1915.	91,900 0 0	:	•	:	91,900 0 0	:
Section 106) Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act. 1901	55,400 0 0 104,500 0 0	::	61,600 0 0	600 0 0 0 61,600 0 0	54,800 0 0 104,500 0 0	namer artiff num
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1901 (Finance Act, 1915,		:				
Section 106) Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1902	1,800 0 0 157,400 0 0	::	• •	::	1,800 0 0 157,400 0 0	• •
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1902 (Finance Act, 1915, Section 106)	0 0 00 1116		-		_	
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1903	_	::	450,800 0 0	427,000 0 0	533,965 0 0	• •
And to Fublic Works and Land Settlement Act, 1903 (Finance Act, 1915, Section 106)	30,850 0 0	:	:	200 0 0	30,650 0 0	•
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1904 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1905	585,500 0 0	• •	16,000 0 0	565,500 0 0	69,500 0 0	::
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1905 (Finance Act, 1915,			•		(
Section 106) Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1906	500,500 0 0 810,900 0 0	• •	177,100 0 0	179,100 0 0	500,500 0 0 808,900 0 0	::
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1906 (Finance Act, 1915, Section 106)	29,100 0 0	:	:	0	28,100 0 0	:
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1907	511,550 0 0		:	1,000 0 0	0	:
Section 106)	120,800 0 0	•	:		120,800 0 0	:
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1908 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1910	50,000 0 0 190,030 13 11	::	979 8 1	3,011 18 1	187,998 3 11	
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1911	0	:	:	•	99,000 0 0	Anna ta ar 1887 Albara An
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1912 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1912 (Finance Act, 1915.	0 0 000,081	:	:	:	>	•
Section 106)	19,500 0 0	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	19,500 0 0	•
Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1914 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1921	2,450,000 0 0 823,050 0 0	: :	521,000 0 0	25,900 0 0	1,318,150 0 0	::
Aid to Water power Works Act, 1910	449,000 0 0	:	195,000 0 0	195,000 0 0	449,000 0 0	:
Appropriation Act, 1912 (Irrigation and Water-supply) Annopriation Act. 1917 (Section 22, Cold-storage Advances)	15,000 0 0 20,000 0 0	:	:	20.000 0 0	>	: :
Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 33, Waimarino Bush-fire Relief)	75,000 0 0		75,000 0 0	0	75,000 0 0	•
Coal-mines Act, 1908	150,000 0 0	:	:	0 0 000,01	25.000 0 0	• •
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Act, 1915, and Amendment Act, 1916 (Section 7)	100,000 0 0	: :		,	0	•
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Act, 1915, and Finance Act, 1917 (Section 82)	360,000 0 0	• •	210,000 0 0	190,000 0 0	380,000 0 0	:
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Doans Act, 1919 (Section 4) Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1920	1,855,050 0 0	• •	37,500 0 0	26,400 0 0	1,866,150 0 0	
District Railways Purchasing Act 1885 Extension and Amendment Act, 1886	40,000 0 0				0	:
Education Purposes Loans Act, 1919	979 950 0 0	•	230,200 0 0	30,000 0 0	640,400 0 0 979 950 0 0	:
Finance Act, 1909	46,901 0 0	: :	: :		0	: :
Finance Act, 1915 (Section 105)	896,385 0 0	•	0	0	0,	:
Finance Act, 1916 (Section 35, War Expenses) Finance Act, 1916 (Section 49, Public Works)	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$::	100,000 0 0	1,399,241 16 4 50,000 0 0	10,423,200 b 9 9 00,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	::
Carried forward	27,071,385 12 10	:	3,661,967 11 3	3,335,618 14 5	27,397,734 9 8	
	-					